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Ginetta GT5 Challenge
Result of Race 1

Started : 16

Pos Nbr

Classified : 15

Name

SVENSK BILSPORT

JRM

STCC Anderstorp 4-5 september 2021

Not Classified : 1

Car
City / Club

ARC

Gap

Total
hm sec

AR I AR AR >

- I i W] &

TC RN

4 - 5 September 2021
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

time
Km/h

Fastest

Km/h

In

1 1

2 28

10 80

11 10

12 77

13 21

14 76

15 8

Hampus Rydman

Kevin Blomberg

Joakim Strid

Douglas Dahlstrom

Anders Gustavson

Alexzander Kristiansson

Alexander Holmberg

Andreas Lundin

Niklas Kristiansson

Jesper Ramsberg

Mikael Benjaminsson

Johan Thunholm

Karl-Arne Kallstrém

Thomas Henriksson

Roger Joleby

Ginetta G40
Enskede

KAK

Ginetta G40
Hamlinge
Falkenhergs MK
Ginetta G40
Limmared
Anderstorn RC
Ginetta G40
Lund

Hyllinge MS
Ginetta G40
Norrkdping
Ostoita RSF
Ginetta G40
Vessigebro
Falkenhergs MK
Ginetta G40
Romaklos ter
MK Gutama
Ginetta G40
Vasteras

SMK VAsteras
Ginetta G40
Vessigebro
Falkenhergs MK
Ginetta G40
Goteborg

Team 13
Ginetta G40
Marback
Ulricehamns MK
Ginetta G40
Linkéipings MS
Ginetta G40
Sandviken
RMW C SM
Ginetta G40
Skarhamn
PCSRacing
Ginetta G40
Halmstad
Ealkenbergs MK

-- 10 laps --

10.634

11.408

12.619

13.348

13.781

14.571

14.951

20.449

23.506

29.741

40.119

46.233

48.356

1:09.139

20:12.046

20:22.680

20:23454

20:24665

20:25394

20:25827

20:26.617

20:26.997

20:32495

20:35552

20:41.787

20:52.165

20:58.279

21:00402

21:21.185

119 54

118 51

118 43

118 .31

118 24

118 .20

118.12

118.09

117 56

117 27

116 .68

11571

115.15

114 .96

113.09

1:47.887

1:50.080

1:49538

1:49.995

1:50173

1:49936

1:50.187

1:50.328

1:51433

1:51314

1:53564

1:55.955

1:57404

1:57.293

1:56.829

134 31

13163

132 .28

131.73

13152

131.80

131 .50

131.34

130.03

130.17

127 59

124 .96

123 42

123 .54

124 03

10

10

10

10

10

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 10 Laps)=7Laps

DNC 30

Oscar Larsson

Besttime summary

Nbr Name / Team name

Ginetta G40
Stockholm
Karlskoga ME

Car

-- 2laps --

3:49.153

Fastest

Class

Laptime

126 46

1:52.753

In Speed

Hampus Rydman

Ginetta G40

GT5

1:47887

9 13431 kph

128 51

Fastest time : 1:47.887 inlap 9 by nbr. 1: Hampus Ry dman (Ginetta)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 05-09-2021 - 13:16

Tadingsledare

Jim Johansson

Forbundsdomare

Emma Malmroos

Tidtagningschef

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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